HUMAN RESEARCH ETHICS COMMITTEE MEETING DATES 2026
	HUMAN RESEARCH ETHICS COMMITTEE (HREC) 

	Date of Meeting:
	Application Deadline:

	29 January (Thursday)
	15 January (Thursday)

	26 February (Thursday)
	12 February (Thursday)

	23 March (Monday)
	9 March (Monday)

	30 April (Thursday)
	16 April (Thursday)

	28 May (Thursday) 
	14 May (Thursday)

	24 June (Wednesday)
	10 June (Wednesday)

	30 July (Thursday) 
	16 July (Thursday)

	26 August (Wednesday) 
	12 August (Wednesday)

	25 September (Friday) 
	11 September (Friday)

	29 October (Thursday) 
	15 October (Thursday)

	26 November (Thursday) 
	12 November (Thursday)

	8 December (Tuesday) 
	24 November (Tuesday)



